Junior Girls Track Results

100m Junior Girls Final CBP 12.16 ES 12.7 NS 12.4
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69
87
30
23
88
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Keeley
Nevie
Lily
Daisy
Amber
Saffi
Emily

24 Gabriella

Little
Tamblyn
Jones
Nolan
Tandy
Bruni
Bryant
Pitman

200m Junior Girls Final CBP 25.1 ES 26.2 NS 25.5

1 15 Nevie

2 22 Maddie
3 23 Iris

4 16 Chrlotte
5 29 Sienna

6 16A Amy

7 69 Zoe

8 88 Maddy

300m Junior Girls
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5 69
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800m Junior Girls
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1500m Junior Girls
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75m Hurdles Junior Girls

Tamblyn
Davies-Hull
Jones
Doney
Thompson
Ratcliffe
Huntley
Thompson

CBP 40.40 ES42.0 NS 41.0

Seni
Gerti
Bluebell

Ellie
Nina
Alice

Purnell
Bluett
Heath-Smith
Bell

Danner
Blackburn
Oldman

CBP 2.10.6 ES 2.18 NS 2.15

Lois
Millie
Polly
Serena
Megan
Evie
Ruby
Holly
Layla
Mayah

Codling

Cossins

Evans

Clarke

Laval

Avery

Bodman

Massey

Gardiner
Trybala-Lugembe

CBP 4.28.78 ES 4.48 NS 4.40

Olivia
Ava

69 Jemima

Isabel
Maddie
Olivia
Sophie
Heidi
Harriet
Daisy

1 1 Kezia

2 24 Beatrice
3 23 Seni

4 69 Tabitha
5 21 Leonie

6 87 Molly

7 2 Celeste
8 88 Holly

4 X 100m Relay Juniors ES 49.8 NS 47.8

1 23
2 22A
3 15
4 69
5 1

Steer
Sutton
Davey
Cherrett
Thompson
Avery
Wood
Martineau
Hodgson
Abernethy

CBP 11.06 ES 11.8 NS 11.5

Tarzey
Hamblin
Purnell
Olivier
Dyer
Morton
Redmond
Scott

+0.0 (Manual)
Devon
Cornwall
Somerset
Wiltshire
Gloucs

Dorset
Wiltshire
Dorset

-0.6 (Manual)
Cornwall
Devon
Dorset
Cornwall
Gloucs
Cornwall
Somerset
Wiltshire

Dorset
Avon
Gloucs
Wiltshire
Somerset
Gloucs
Devon

Gloucs
Gloucs
Dorset
Cornwall
Cornwall
Gloucs
Somerset
Avon
Wiltshire
Wiltshire

Devon
Cornwall
Somerset
Dorset
Gloucs
Gloucs
Wiltshire
Avon
Dorset
Dorset

-1.1 (Manual)
Avon

Dorset
Dorset
Somerset
Devon
Wiltshire
Avon
Wiltshire

Dorset
Devon
Cornwall
Somerset
Avon

M/S
12.50
12.60
13.09
13.16
13.23
13.31
13.48
13.56

M/S
25.85
26.84
27.37
27.67
27.88
27.92
28.54
28.61

41.75
42.38
43.77
43.84
44.15
44.56
44.62

2:13.14
2:16.24
2:19.21
2:22.12
2:22.71
2:25.85
2:27.19
2:28.47
2:28.91
2:30.05

4:44,92
4:45.08
4:46.02
4:46.72
4:47.06
4:47.10
4:50.60
5:03.97
5:06.05
5:10.45

M/S
11.60
12.15
12.15
12.44
12.49
12.73
12.80
13.46

48.40
48.68
48.72
49.35
50.35

ES
ES

ES

ES

NS
ES

ES

ES



